
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00068

10/31/
2019

------------------------------
Defendant

BURKES WRECKER vs. 
------------------------------

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

A NATIONAL BANKING 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

AKA Defendant
BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

AND Defendant
BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/
2019

AND Defendant
PONCA TRIBE HOUSING
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

AS OCCUPANT OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT 
JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/
2019

ASSIGNS OF Defendant
PONCA TRIBE HOUSING
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

BANCCENTRAL, Plaintiff
BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00540

10/31/
2019

BOWHAY, DON 
ARTHUR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOWHAY, DON 
ARTHUR

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00068

10/31/
2019

BURKES 
WRECKER Plaintiff

BURKES WRECKER vs. 
------------------------------

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00548

10/31/
2019

CALDWELL, JOHNNY 
ALBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CALDWELL, 
JOHNNY ALBERT JR

KNOWINGLY CONCEALING 
STOLEN PROPERTY, AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/
2019

CARLISLE, 
LORI Defendant

PONCA TRIBE HOUSING
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/
2019

CHANCE, VICKEY 
L Defendant

PONCA TRIBE HOUSING
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

COMMISSIONERS OF 
KAY COUNTY Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

COURTNEY, 
DEVIN Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/2
019

COURTNEY, DEVIN 
LEIGH Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY,
WYATT HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/2
019

COURTNEY, 
WYATT Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY,
WYATT HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/2
019

COURTNEY, WYATT 
H Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY,
WYATT HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/2
019

COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY,
WYATT HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00220

10/31/2
019

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. RICKER, 
ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01051

10/31/2
019

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. ORTIZ, 
MIGUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01052

10/31/2
019

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. SMITH, 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01053

10/31/2
019

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. NEAL, 
JENNIFER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01054

10/31/2
019

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. TSOODLE, 
LYNDSEY WARRIOR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2019-
00011

10/31/2
019

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/2
019

DAVIDSON, LESLIE 
ANN Defendant

PONCA TRIBE HOUSING 
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY
L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/2
019

DECEASED Defendant
PONCA TRIBE HOUSING 
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY
L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01049

10/31/2
019

DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. DICKSON, 
ADAM MATTHEW

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01049

10/31/2
019

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. DICKSON, 
ADAM MATTHEW

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01050

10/31/2
019

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. MILLS, 
SYDNEY NICHOLE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00112

10/31/
2019

ENDRINA, LEILENA 
MARIE Plaintiff

ENDRINA, LEILENA MARIE 
vs. SNYDER, JEREMY GENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00546

10/31/
2019

FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER 
SCOTT

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
A&B-SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00549

10/31/
2019

FRANCHELIN-MOORE, 
DAMIEN D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRANCHELIN-MOORE, 
DAMIEN D.

POSS CONTRABAND 
(CELL 
PHONE/ELECTRONIC 
DEVICE) BY INMATE 
AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/
2019

GOAD, LEESA Defendant
PONCA TRIBE HOUSING 
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS Plaintiff

HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

HARBOUR PORTFOLIO 
VIII LP Defendant

HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00541

10/31/
2019

HONSHUL, JUSTIN 
HENRY LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HONSHUL, JUSTIN HENRY 
LEE

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00544

10/31/
2019

HONSHUL, JUSTIN 
HENRY LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HONSHUL, JUSTIN HENRY 
LEE

JOY RIDING (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

HUSBAND AND 
WIFE Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

INC Plaintiff
HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

JANE DOE Defendant
HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

JOHN DOE Defendant
HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

KAY COUNTY 
TREASURER Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00543

10/31/
2019

LEIGHTY, SHELBY 
MAE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEIGHTY, SHELBY MAE

OBTAINING 
CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00545

10/31/
2019

MAUK, TIMBER 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAUK, TIMBER DAWN

HARBORING A 
FUGITIVE FROM 
JUSTICE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

MILLIGAN, ROBERT 
JAMES Defendant

HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT 
JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00218

10/31/
2019

MILLIGAN, SHARLENE 
S Defendant

HANGTOWN CAPITAL 
INVESTMENTS vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBERT 
JAMES

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01050

10/31/
2019

MILLS, SYDNEY 
NICHOLE Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01053

10/31/
2019

NEAL, JENNIFER Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. NEAL, 
JENNIFER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01051

10/31/
2019

ORTIZ, MIGUEL Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. ORTIZ, 
MIGUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/
2019

PONCA TRIBE HOUSING 
SERVICES Plaintiff

PONCA TRIBE HOUSING 
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/
2019

RAMSEY, BETTY 
A Defendant

PONCA TRIBE HOUSING 
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00220

10/31/
2019

RICKER, 
ELIZABETH Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
RICKER, ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00542

10/31/
2019

SLANE, RICKEY 
DARREN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SLANE, RICKEY DARREN

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01052

10/31/
2019

SMITH, 
MICHAEL Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. SMITH, 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00112

10/31/
2019

SNYDER, JEREMY 
GENE Defendant

ENDRINA, LEILENA 
MARIE vs. SNYDER, 
JEREMY GENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00547

10/31/
2019

STEPHENS, CHRIS 
CHAUDOIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEPHENS, CHRIS 
CHAUDOIN

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00219

10/31/
2019

THE BOARD OF 
COUNTY Defendant

BANCCENTRAL, vs. 
COURTNEY, WYATT 
HUNTER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01054

10/31/
2019

TSOODLE, LYNDSEY 
WARRIOR Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
TSOODLE, LYNDSEY 
WARRIOR

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00069

10/31/2
019

UNKNOWN 
SUCCESSORS Defendant

PONCA TRIBE HOUSING 
SERVICES vs. CHANCE, 
VICKEY L

REFORM DEED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00053

10/31/2
019

URIOSTE, ROBERT 
LEROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
URIOSTE, ROBERT 
LEROY

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)
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