Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00068	10/31/ 2019	Defendant	BURKES WRECKER vs.	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219		A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION Plaintiff	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	AKA Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	AND Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/ 2019	AND Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	AS OCCUPANT OF THE PREMISES Defendant	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/ 2019	ASSIGNS OF Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	BANCCENTRAL, Plaintiff	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)		10/31/ 2019	BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00068	10/31/ 2019	BURKES WRECKER Plaintiff	BURKES WRECKER vs.	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)		10/31/ 2019	CALDWELL, JOHNNY ALBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CALDWELL, JOHNNY ALBERT JR	KNOWINGLY CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)			CARLISLE, LORI Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/ 2019	CHANCE, VICKEY L Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	COMMISSIONERS OF KAY COUNTY Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	COURTNEY, DEVIN Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/2 019	COURTNEY, DEVIN LEIGH Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/2 019	COURTNEY, WYATT Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/2 019	COURTNEY, WYATT H Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/2 019	COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00220	10/31/2 019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. RICKER, ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01051	10/31/2 019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. ORTIZ, MIGUEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01052	10/31/2 019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. SMITH, MICHAEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01053	10/31/2 019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. NEAL, JENNIFER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01054	10/31/2 019	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. TSOODLE, LYNDSEY WARRIOR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)		10/31/2 019	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/2 019	DAVIDSON, LESLIE ANN Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/2 019	DECEASED Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01049	10/31/2 019	DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01049	10/31/2 019	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01050	10/31/2 019	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00112	10/31/ 2019	ENDRINA, LEILENA MARIE Plaintiff	ENDRINA, LEILENA MARIE vs. SNYDER, JEREMY GENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00546	10/31/ 2019	FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER SCOTT	DOMESTIC ABUSE - A&B-SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00549	10/31/ 2019	FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN D. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN D.	POSS CONTRABAND (CELL PHONE/ELECTRONIC DEVICE) BY INMATE AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/ 2019	GOAD, LEESA Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS Plaintiff	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	HARBOUR PORTFOLIO VIII LP Defendant	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00541	10/31/ 2019	HONSHUL, JUSTIN HENRY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HONSHUL, JUSTIN HENRY LEE	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00544	10/31/ 2019	HONSHUL, JUSTIN HENRY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HONSHUL, JUSTIN HENRY LEE	JOY RIDING (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	HUSBAND AND WIFE Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	INC Plaintiff	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	JANE DOE Defendant	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	JOHN DOE Defendant	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	KAY COUNTY TREASURER Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00543	10/31/ 2019	LEIGHTY, SHELBY MAE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEIGHTY, SHELBY MAE	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00545	10/31/ 2019	MAUK, TIMBER DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAUK, TIMBER DAWN	HARBORING A FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES Defendant	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00218	10/31/ 2019	MILLIGAN, SHARLENE S Defendant	HANGTOWN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS vs. MILLIGAN, ROBERT JAMES	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01050	10/31/ 2019	MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION Plaintiff	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01053	10/31/ 2019	NEAL, JENNIFER Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. NEAL, JENNIFER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01051	10/31/ 2019	ORTIZ, MIGUEL Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. ORTIZ, MIGUEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/ 2019	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES Plaintiff	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069	10/31/ 2019	RAMSEY, BETTY A Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00220	10/31/ 2019	RICKER, ELIZABETH Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. RICKER, ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00542	10/31/ 2019	SLANE, RICKEY DARREN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SLANE, RICKEY DARREN	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01052	10/31/ 2019	SMITH, MICHAEL Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. SMITH, MICHAEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00112	10/31/ 2019	SNYDER, JEREMY GENE Defendant	ENDRINA, LEILENA MARIE vs. SNYDER, JEREMY GENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00547	10/31/ 2019	STEPHENS, CHRIS CHAUDOIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEPHENS, CHRIS CHAUDOIN	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00219	10/31/ 2019	THE BOARD OF COUNTY Defendant	BANCCENTRAL, vs. COURTNEY, WYATT HUNTER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 01054	10/31/ 2019	TSOODLE, LYNDSEY WARRIOR Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. TSOODLE, LYNDSEY WARRIOR	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00069		UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS Defendant	PONCA TRIBE HOUSING SERVICES vs. CHANCE, VICKEY L	REFORM DEED
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2019- 00053		URIOSTE, ROBERT LEROY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. URIOSTE, ROBERT LEROY	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (TR)